Place

Team Code Team name

1 LFIO1
2 LNLO1
3 LDEO3
4 LDEO2

oP

Snijderbouw

TKD Quelle 2 Berlin
TKD Quelle 1 Berlin

Ladies Final Results

Team Tota G 13
6344
5752
5713
5712

374
351
369
376
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G 14

426
390
350
419

G 15

416
413
381
373



Ladies Final

Team OoP Sum serie 1 1216
Code LFI01 m/f G 13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std

Player2  Lundén, Reija f 182 216 194 592 197.3 17.2

Team totalsum 6344 374 426 416

Team TKD Quelle 2 Berlin Sum serie 1 1100

Code LDEO3 m/f G 13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
Player2  Getzkow, Juliana f 187 153 199 539 179.7 23.9
Team totalsum 5713 369 350 381

Team Snijderbouw Sum serie 1 1154

Code LNLO1 m/f G 13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
Player2  Boonstra, Simone f 191 204 178 573 191.0 13.0
Team totalsum 5752 351 390 413

Team TKD Quelle 1 Berlin Sum serie 1 1168

Code LDEO2 m/f G 13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std

Player2 ~ Brombosch, Jacqueline f 192 183 201 576 192.0 9.0

Team totalsum 5712 376 419 373
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Ladies Semifinal Sorted

Place Team Cod¢ Team name
1 LFIO1 OP
2 LDEO3 TKD Quelle 2 Berlin
3 LNLO1 Snijderbouw
4 LDEO2 TKD Quelle 1 Berlin
5 LFR0O2 La Poste Pays de la Loire
6 LDEO5 Thyssenkrupp Duisburg
7 LDKO3 Danske Bank
8 LDKO1 Nordea Bank 1

Team Tota G 10
5128
4613
4598
4544
4522
4506
4313
4091

471
398
435
395
374
369
394
321
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G11

395
372
368
330
363
349
312
293

G12

428
343
446
386
344
374
372
332

Lanes in

semifinal
12
13
11
14



Team OP

Code LFI01

Playerl  Pekkanen, Pia
Player2  Lundén, Reija
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team TKD Quelle 2 Berlin
Code LDEO3

Playerl  Weiss, Vanessa
Player2  Getzkow, Juliana
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team La Poste Pays de la Loire
Code LFRO2

Playerl  Solloy, Juliette

Player2  Faure, Francoise
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team TKD Quelle 1 Berlin
Code LDEO2

Playerl Kopp, Nancy

Player2 ~ Brombosch, Jacqueline
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Thyssenkrupp Duisburg
Code LDEO5

Playerl  Fischer, Nicole

Player2  Fineil3, Anette

Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Snijderbouw
Code LNLO1

Playerl  Bink, Ery

Player2  Boonstra, Simone
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Danske Bank

Code LDKO3

Playerl  Aggergaard, Grethe
Player2  Rasmussen, Jane
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Nordea Bank 1
Code LDKO1

Playerl  Lyngfeldt, Jeanne
Player2  Hgegh, Ulla
Reserve

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

Ladies Semifinal

Sum serie 1 1294
G 10 G11 G 12 Sum avg std
223 160 183 566  188.7 31.9
248 235 245 728 2427 6.8
0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!
5128 471 395 428
Sum serie 1 1113
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
196 151 164 511 170.3 23.2
202 221 179 602  200.7 21.0
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4613 398 372 343
Sum serie 1 1081
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
195 193 195 583 194.3 1.2
179 170 149 498 166.0 154
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4522 374 363 344
Sum serie 1 1111
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
215 149 185 549 183.0 33.0
180 181 201 562 187.3 11.8
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4544 395 330 386
Sum serie 1 1092
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
148 148 169 465 155.0 12.1
221 201 205 627 209.0 10.6
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4506 369 349 374
Sum serie 1 1249
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
177 175 178 530 176.7 15
258 193 268 719 239.7 40.7
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4598 435 368 446
Sum serie 1 1078
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
153 141 184 478  159.3 22.2
241 171 188 600 200.0 36.5
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4313 394 312 372
Sum serie 1 946
G 10 G111 G12 Sum avg std
146 145 188 479  159.7 24.5
175 148 144 467  155.7 16.9
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/O!
4091 321 293 332
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Ladies Semifinal
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Place

o
L0~ UAWNR

NNNNNNNRPRRRRRRR
OUBNWNRPOOWONOUNMWN

Team Code Team name

LFIO1
LDEO3
LFRO2
LDEO2
LDEOS
LNLO1
LDKO3
LDKO1
LF102
LFRO1
LDEO4
LFI08
LFI106
LNLO2
LITO1
LDEO6
LUKO1
LFI07
LFRO3
LFI05
LUKO2
LDKO2
LDEO1
LCHO1
LFIO3
LFI04

OoP

TKD Quelle 2 Berlin

La Poste Pays de la Loire
TKD Quelle 1 Berlin
Thyssenkrupp Duisburg
Snijderbouw

Danske Bank

Nordea Bank 1

Satshp 1

Education Nationale TouloL
SG Stern Ndl. Berlin
Bowling Oy

HUS

vd Laar Montage
Pol.Hera Bologna
R.S.Team Berlin

British Airways

Neste OIl
Stanhome-Kiotis Mulhouse
Kangasalan kunta

Civil Service - Midlands
Nordea Bank 2

Bayer Pharma AG Berlin
Rolex SA

Satshp 2

Satshp 3

Team
Total
3834
3500
3441
3433
3414
3349
3235
3145
3102
3078
3067
3059
3004
2994
2977
2924
2875
2873
2867
2818
2813
2781
2727
2698
2664
2551

Ladies Qualification Sorted

G1 G2 G3
420 448 385
425 384 383
324 409 349
341 378 401
432 343 377
365 330 445
403 352 344
336 343 297
341 316 379
385 376 309
355 342 354
357 332 369
294 340 408
384 382 323
363 283 357
294 331 332
283 324 317
311 277 328
341 340 311
321 315 267
327 317 273
271 295 272
272 279 278
324 322 283
298 361 313
259 359 257
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G4
456
375
377
405
333
393
381
320
350
390
337
294
320
310
309
280
329
319
315
331
325
305
332
285
223
287

G5
410
366
422
379
356
405
361
308
347
361
288
339
312
330
373
393
316
346
315
307
332
328
346
296
262
249

G6
442
393
369
381
367
344
363
374
349
298
316
344
334
312
297
313
350
310
310
337
306
357
255
285
298
333

G7
472
464
404
355
406
396
344
380
313
330
341
330
338
328
320
314
326
305
304
289
327
272
321
282
286
226

G8
386
365
399
342
384
306
316
391
401
300
353
353
350
303
285
325
296
320
292
336
288
352
321
297
302
332

G9
415
345
388
451
416
365
371
396
306
329
381
341
308
322
390
342
334
357
339
315
318
329
323
324
321
249

Lanes in

semifinal
30
31
29
32
28
33
27
34



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Education Nationale Toulouse

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

LFRO1 m/f
Plana, Nicole f
Pignier, Pierette f
Danske Bank

LDKO3 m/f
Aggergaard, Grethe f
Rasmussen, Jane f
Snijderbouw

LNLO1 m/f
Bink, Ery f
Boonstra, Simone f
La Poste Pays de la Loire
LFRO2 m/f
Solloy, Juliette f
Faure, Francoise f

Team totalsum

3078

3235

3349

3441

Sum serie 1

G1

213
172

385

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

211
192

403

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

167
198

365

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

146
178

324

G2

204
172

376

149
203

352

160
170

330

198
211

409

Ladies Qualification

1070 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
166 195
143 195

168
193
309 390 361
1099 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
158 187
186 194

156
205
344 381 361
1140 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
187 197
258 196

192
213
445 393 405
1082 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
159 186
190 191

174
248

349 377 422
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G6

G6

G6

G6

1049 Sum serie 3

151
147

298

G7

171
159

330

G8

1105 Sum serie 3

198
165

363

G7

193
151

344

G8

1142 Sum serie 3

164
180

344

G7

201
195

396

G8

1168 Sum serie 3

182
187

369

G7

187
217

404

G8

959
G9 Sum avg std
165 191 1624 180.4
135 138 1454 161.6
0 0.0
300 329
1031
G9 Sum avg std
155 189 1596 177.3
161 182 1639 182.1
0 0.0
316 371
1067
G9 Sum avg std
138 168 1574 174.9
168 197 1775 197.2
0 0.0
306 365
1191
G9 Sum avg std
212 200 1644 182.7
187 188 1797  199.7
0 0.0
399 388

20.9
22.8
0.0

22.8
19.1
0.0

20.7
27.0
0.0

20.6
22.0
0.0



Ladies Qualification

Team Bowling Oy Sum serie 1 1058 Sum serie 2 977 Sum serie 3 1024

Code LFI08 m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl  Lehti, Sanna f 173 160 179 170 151 177 156 142 161 1469 163.2 12.5
Player2  Palermaa, Lilli f 184 172 190 124 188 167 174 211 180 1590 176.7 23.6
Reserve 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 3059 357 332 369 294 339 344 330 353 341

Team Bayer Pharma AG Berlin Sum serie 1 829 Sum serie 2 933 Sum serie 3 965

Code LDEO1 m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl  Hoffmann, Madlen f 146 142 152 173 169 121 150 133 140 1326 147.3 16.4
Player2  Ohlendorf, Manuela f 126 137 126 159 177 134 171 188 183 1401  155.7 25.2
Reserve 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 2727 272 279 278 332 346 255 321 321 323

Team Kangasalan kunta Sum serie 1 903 Sum serie 2 975 Sum serie 3 940

Code LFI05 m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl  Helminen, Kirsi f 171 156 115 155 136 178 126 149 139 1325 147.2 20.4
Player2  Palmu-Heinanen, Pirjo f 150 159 152 176 171 159 163 187 176 1493 165.9 12.4
Reserve 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 2818 321 315 267 331 307 337 289 336 315

Team TKD Quelle 1 Berlin Sum serie 1 1120 Sum serie 2 1165 Sum serie 3 1148

Code LDEO2 m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl  Kopp, Nancy f 202 185 201 215 212 176 174 173 203 1741 193.4 16.6
Player2  Brombosch, Jacqueline f 139 193 200 190 167 205 181 169 248 1692 188.0 30.2
Reserve 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 3433 341 378 401 405 379 381 355 342 451
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Team TKD Quelle 2 Berlin
Code LDEO3

Playerl  Weiss, Vanessa
Player2  Getzkow, Juliana
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Rolex SA

Code LCHO1

Playerl  Mourao Seydoux, Margari
Player2  Zbinden, Ruth

Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Pol.Hera Bologna
Code LITO1

Playerl  Bianchini, Morena
Player2  Angelini, Rita
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team R.S.Team Berlin
Code LDEO6

Playerl  Schuffenhauer, Heike
Player2 = Gensch, Mariana
Reserve

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f
f
f

m/f

m/f

3500

2698

2977

2924

Sum serie 1

G1

189
236

425

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

133
191

324

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

143
220

363

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

124
170

294

G2

171
213

384

136
186

322

134
149

283

184
147

331

Ladies Qualification

1192 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
205 178
178 197

201
165
383 375 366
929 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
136 132
147 153

151
145
283 285 296
1003 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
125 132
232 177

166
207
357 309 373
957 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
154 148
178 132

204
189

332 280 393
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G6

G6

G6

G6

1134 Sum serie 3

191
202

393

G7

215
249

464

G8

866 Sum serie 3

142
143

285

G7

137
145

282

G8

979 Sum serie 3

127
170

297

G7

142
178

320

G8

986 Sum serie 3

167
146

313

G7

155
159

314

G8

171
194

365

170
127

297

160
125

285

144
181

325

G9

G9

G9

G9

1174
Sum avg std
161 1682 186.9
184 1818 202.0
0 0.0
345
903
Sum avg std
130 1267 140.8
194 1431 159.0
0 0.0
324
995
Sum avg std
183 1312 145.8
207 1665 185.0
0 0.0
390
981
Sum avg std
161 1441  160.1
181 1483 164.8
0 0.0
342

18.0
27.0
0.0

12.6
24.6
0.0

19.8
34.7
0.0

23.2
19.7
0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Nordea Bank 1
LDKO1

Lyngfeldt, Jeanne
Hgegh, Ulla

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

SG Stern Ndl. Berlin
LDEO4

Liebreich, Claudia
Zacharias, Angelika

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

HUS

LFI06

Teelahti, Siv-Britt
Siira, Virpi

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Nordea Bank 2
LDKO02

Trillinsgraad, Katrine
Terp, Maja

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

3145

3067

3004

2781

Sum serie 1

G1

159
177

336

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

190
165

355

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

149
145

294

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

104
167

271

G2

184
159

343

191
151

342

181
159

340

134
161

295

Ladies Qualification

976 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
129 130
168 190
297 320

1051 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
208 164
146 173
354 337

1042 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
212 183
196 137
408 320

838 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
103 156
169 149
272 305

172
136

308

149
139

288

189
123

312

147
181

328
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G6

G6

G6

G6

1002 Sum serie 3

182
192

374

G7

172
208

380

G8

941 Sum serie 3

141
175

316

G7

189
152

341

G8

966 Sum serie 3

163
171

334

G7

160
178

338

G8

990 Sum serie 3

176
181

357

G7

137
135

272

G8

191
200

391

181
172

353

185
165

350

138
214

352

G9

G9

G9

G9

1167
Sum avg std
210 1529 169.9
186 1616 179.6
0 0.0
396
1075
Sum avg std
185 1598 177.6
196 1469 163.2
0 0.0
381
996
Sum avg std
160 1582 175.8
148 1422  158.0
0 0.0
308
953
Sum avg std
140 1235 137.2
189 1546 1718
0 0.0
329

26.9
22.3
0.0

21.8
17.8
0.0

19.5
22.4
0.0

23.0
23.1
0.0



Team OP

Code LFI01

Playerl  Pekkanen, Pia
Player2  Lundén, Reija
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Satshp 1
Code LF102

Playerl  Kosunen, Pirjo
Player2  Jokinen, Terttu
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team British Airways
Code LUKO1

Playerl  Niffikeer, Helen
Player2  Carter, Pam
Reserve

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f

m/f

3834

3102

2875

Sum serie 1
G1 G2
206
214

420

Sum serie 1
Gl G2
151
190

341
Sum serie 1
G1 G2

146

137

283

192
256

448

131
185

316

142
182

324

Ladies Qualification

1253 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
219
237

G3
160
225

172
238
385 456 410
1036 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
195 135
184 215

178
169
379 350 347
924 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
168 148
149 181

151
165

317 329 316

C 2015 Jos van Vegchel

G6

G6

G6

1308 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
206 211
236 261
442 472

1046 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
160 150
189 163
349 313

995 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
187 162
163 164
350 326

1273
G9 Sum avg std
192 211 1769 196.6 19.6
194 204 2065 2294 22.5
0 0.0 0.0
386 415
1020
G9 Sum avg std
209 149 1458 162.0 26.7
192 157 1644  182.7 17.6
0 0.0 0.0
401 306
956
G9 Sum avg std
132 129 1365 151.7 18.2
164 205 1510 167.8 19.8
0 0.0 0.0
296 334



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Satshp 3
LFIO4
Virtanen, Helli
Ranta, Anne

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Thyssenkrupp Duisburg
LDEOS

Fischer, Nicole

Fineil3, Anette

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Reserve

Neste Oil

LFIO7

Keskiniva, Jaana
Tastula, Teresa

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f

m/f

2551

3414

2873

Sum serie 1
G1 G2
139
120

259

Sum serie 1
Gl G2
187
245

432
Sum serie 1
G1 G2

172

139

311

165
194

359

127
216

343

155
122

277

Ladies Qualification

875 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
148
139

G3
120
137

140
109
257 287 249
1152 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
193 190
184 143

156
200
377 333 356
916 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
171 168
157 151

190
156

328 319 346
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G6

G6

G6

869 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
163 110
170 116
333 226

1056 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
191 220
176 186
367 406

975 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
171 156
139 149
310 305

807
G9 Sum avg std
145 122 1252 139.1 18.9
187 127 1299 1443 31.6
0 0.0 0.0
332 249
1206
G9 Sum avg std
168 247 1679 186.6 34.8
216 169 1735 1928 30.2
0 0.0 0.0
384 416
982
G9 Sum avg std
157 185 1525 169.4 12.4
163 172 1348 149.8 14.9
0 0.0 0.0
320 357



Team Satshp 2

Code LFI03

Playerl  Peltomaa, Ritva
Player2  Ranta, Merja
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Stanhome-Kiotis Mulhouse
Code LFRO3

Playerl  Schmidt, Brigitte

Player2  Durante, Michéle

Reserve

Team totalsum

Team vd Laar Montage
Code LNLO2

Playerl  Laar, Brenda van de
Player2  Bressers, Hannie
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Civil Service - Midlands
Code LUKO2

Playerl  Hutchins, Mary
Player2  Wilkin, Sandie
Reserve

Team totalsum

m/f

m/f
f
f

m/f

m/f

2664

2867

2994

2813

Sum serie 1

G1

134
164

298

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

169
172

341

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

221
163

384

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

160
167

327

G2

178
183

361

170
170

340

214
168

382

135
182

317

Ladies Qualification

972 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
126

97

G3
157
156

145
117
313 223 262
992 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
160
155

G3
136
175

151
164
311 315 315
1089 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
179
131

G3
158
165

147
183
323 310 330
917 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
165
160

G3
115
158

158
174

273 325 332
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G6

G6

G6

G6

783 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
150 151
148 135
298 286

940 Sum serie 3

G7 G8
133 156
177 148
310 304

952 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
179 172
133 156
312 328

963 Sum serie 3

G7 G38
170 158
136 169
306 327

153
149

302

155
137

292

160
143

303

154
134

288

G9

G9

G9

G9

909
Sum avg std
173 1367 151.9
148 1297 1441
0 0.0
321
935
Sum avg std
154 1384 153.8
185 1483 164.8
0 0.0
339
953
Sum avg std
177 1607 178.6
145 1387 154.1
0 0.0
322
933
Sum avg std
129 1344  149.3
189 1469 163.2
0 0.0
318

16.6
25.3
0.0

12.7
15.4
0.0

24.7
17.4
0.0

18.6
18.8
0.0



Ladies Qualification

Team #N/A Sum serie 1 0 Sum serie 2 0 Sum serie 3 0

Code m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G38 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Player2 #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Reserve #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team #N/A Sum serie 1 0 Sum serie 2 0 Sum serie 3 0

Code m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Player2 #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Reserve #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team #N/A Sum serie 1 0 Sum serie 2 0 Sum serie 3 0

Code m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Player2 #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Reserve #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team #N/A Sum serie 1 0 Sum serie 2 0 Sum serie 3 0

Code m/f G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg std
Playerl #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Player2 #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Reserve #N/A #N/A 0 0.0 0.0
Team totalsum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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